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Place Nom

Prénom

2éme manche coupe de France Angouléme

Combiné Hommes

Comité

Points

Points

Points
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BUSSIERE
PROQUIN
POILBLAN
PROVOST
LACHIVER
YAKOUB
LACROIX
RENARD
LACELLE
PROVENT

DROUADAINE

HIRET
LANGOUET
BERTEAU
CHARLES
CHARLIER
ROUSSELY
TARAUD
DENEUVILLE
CLERIN
BERTHELOT
PERELLO
HUANG

LE MEUT
ISNARD
VOGLER
CHAUSSIEZ
PEROCHEAU
TREDAN

Angouléme nautilis

GUILLAUME
NICOLAS
YOHANN
YANN

ERIC
NADIR
ALEXIS
MATHIEU
BENOIT
STEPHANE
RONAN

CHRISTOPHE

YVAN
DYLAN
ALEXANDRE
PASCAL
NICOLAS
GEOFFREY
FRANCIS
FRANCIS
STEPHANE
YANN
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
RODOLPHE
CHRISTIAN
YOHAN
JOEL
OLIVIER

ORCA CLUB

U.S. SUBAQUATIQUE PONTETIENNE
CLUB S/M PAU OCEAN

UNION SPORTIVE DE MELUN

CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
SEPTIEME COMPAGNIE

UNION SPORTIVE ORLEANAISE APNEE
ANGERS CLUB PLONGEE CORPORATIF
SEPTIEME COMPAGNIE

SEPTIEME COMPAGNIE

UNION SPORTIVE DE MELUN
NEPTUNE VAILLANTE ANGERS
CENTRE SUBAQUATIQUE NANTAIS
SAINTES SUBAQUA

SUBAQUA CLUB DU POITOU
A.C.E.R.S.

SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
CLUB EXPLORAT. SUB. OLONNES
ABALONE CHASSE BORDEAUX
SAINTES SUBAQUA

SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
GPE MANCHE ATLANTIQUE PLONGEE
CENTRE SUBAQUATIQUE NANTAIS
CETO

APNEE

GPE MANCHE ATLANTIQUE PLONGEE
G.E.S.M.A.

CLUB PLONGEE SUB ANGERIEN
APNEE

Cote d'Azur

Provence / Alpes

ALPC

Tle de France / Picardie
ALPC

fle de France / Picardie
Centre

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
Tle de France / Picardie
fle de France / Picardie
Tle de France / Picardie
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

ALPC
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Département

Alpes-Maritimes
Vaucluse

Pyrénées-Atlantiques

Seine-et-Marne
Gironde

Paris

Loiret
Maine-et-Loire
Paris

Paris
Seine-et-Marne
Maine-et-Loire
Loire-Atlantique
Charente-Maritime
Vienne

Charente
Charente-Maritime
Vendée

Gironde
Charente-Maritime
Charente-Maritime
Finistére
Loire-Atlantique
Charente-Maritime
Deux-Sevres
Finistére
Charente
Charente-Maritime
Deux-Sevres

160,672
125,056
145,840
156,864
102,296
151,216
143,588
131,064
0,000
118,588
108,956
110,320
115,220
92,812
110,800
79,796
0,000
94,752
127,272
0,000
149,288
102,720
66,284
64,988
146,888
31,680
80,324
0,000

233,30
158,75
158,90
130,85
109,10
145,60
89,50
100,00
75,35
179,75
108,10
119,40
100,00
106,50
100,00
100,00
114,80
169,20
71,70
0,00
126,10
54,60
100,30
61,10
106,50
9,80
72,10
0,00
81,20

553,130
445,222
391,956
351,490
335,964
324,996
310,416
308,688
306,414
305,750
299,088
297,356
295,420
295,220
292,812
289,100
284,196
274,400
233,352
227,272
217,650
203,888
203,020
180,784
171,488
156,688
150,230
147,524
142,750
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Place Nom

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MOUNIER
DAOUBEN
COSSON
BIZET
GUIRRIEC
MORVAN
GAUTIER
MARIE
SEMINEL

FABIEN
FRANCK
CYRIL

CHRISTOPHE

FREDERIC

CHRISTOPHE

FREDERIC
LAURENT
DOMINIQUE

2éme manche coupe de France Angouléme

CLUB EXPLORAT. SUB. OLONNES
GPE MANCHE ATLANTIQUE PLONGEE
CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
SUBAQUATIQUE CLUB FOUGERES
APNEE

ASRUC-SECTION APNEE

CENTRE SUBAQUATIQUE NANTAIS
GPE MANCHE ATLANTIQUE PLONGEE
A.S.P.T.T. DE BORDEAUX PLONGEE

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC
LDPN
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

Combiné Femmes

Points

Département
STA

Vendée 130,056
Finistere 125,912
Gironde 39,792
Ille-et-Vilaine 108,492
Deux-Sevres 0,000
Seine-Maritime 0,000
Loire-Atlantique 48,192
Finistére 0,000
Gironde 0,000

Points

Département

Points

Points

Points

Points

130,056
125,912
111,372
108,492
104,500
100,000
81,392
0,000
0,000
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MURBACH
MODOLO
HOREL
PALMA
LEFEBVRE
CLEON
AUBRY
ROBERT
PIEGU
HUBERT
RICOU
ROY
GARRAULT
VOYER

Angouléme nautilis

SANDRINE
ALICE
LYDIA
AUDREY
EVA
MATHILDE
PASCALE
NADEGE
CECILE
CELINE
PASCALE
ESTELLE
LAURENCE
AURELIA

SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
CLUB D'ACTIVITES SUB DE CHAMALIERES
APNEA CAFE

SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
SEPTIEME COMPAGNIE

CLUB DE PLONGEE SUB. D'EPINAL
SUBAQUA CLUB DU POITOU

CLUB PLONGEE SUB ANGERIEN
G.E.S.M.A.

CETO

SAINTES SUBAQUA

SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
ASS. SPORT. DIDEROT 12 PLONGEE

ALPC

RABA

Tle de France / Picardie
ALPC

ALPC

fle de France / Picardie
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

ALPC

fle de France / Picardie
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STA

Charente-Maritime 121,096
Puy-de-Déme 105,668
Paris 121,364
Charente-Maritime 132,940
Gironde 94,372
Paris 103,448
Finistere 95,928
Vienne 78,508
Charente-Maritime 91,704
Charente 0,000
Charente-Maritime 67,508
Charente-Maritime 72,952
Charente-Maritime 0,000
Paris 0,000

NDYN

162,05
164,60
118,20
102,15
104,30
93,30
102,34
93,30
79,40
122,85
76,20
55,50
93,70
0,00

395,646
374,868
349,234
293,090
274,972
271,648
258,668
226,708
221,104
208,450
206,508
163,952
147,800

0,000
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